

PARKS RESERVATION APPLICATION AND AGREEMENT

FAIRGROUNDS & PARKS DEPARTMENT

46 View Vista Drive, Livingston, MT 59047 Phone 406-222-4185

APPLICATION DATE:					AGREEMI	ENT #:				
1. APPLICANT INFORM	MATION	J				·				
NAME:					TITLE:					·
ORGANIZATION:					777221					
ADDRESS:					CITY, STA	ATF 7IP				
PHONE#:					EMAIL:	(12, 211				
THOREM.					LIVIT (IL.					
2. RESERVATION INFOR	MATIO	N								
Park County Fairgrounds dawn to dusk.) Please re 3. EVENT DETAILS								_	_	hours (from
EVENT NAME:					DESCRIPTION:					
TYPE OF EVENT	Пр	ıblic 🗍	Private		DESCRIPTION.					
							- ution	ما 4 م 4 ام	مناطنيميم	
Public Event: A Certific					•	•			•	
minimum coverage of additional insured. Pa		•			•	•	_	_		ty as
additional insured. Pa	rk Coun	ity must	be name	eu as a	idditional insured.	Please attacr	i to tr	iis agre	ement.	
ESTIMATED	-				NOTE: A special	use fee and n	ormit	aro ro	guired f	or any
NUMBER OF					event/activity he	•			•	•
ATTENDEES*					than 200 people.		/ рагк	tilat ai	iticipate	:5 111016
DATES REQUIRED:	-				START TIME:		ENI	D TIME		
SET-UP DATE:					START TIME:	-	_	D TIME		
CLEAN-UP DATE:					START TIME:			D TIME		
The applicant will be h	ماط بمدد		for any	damaa		ling the struct				tion
plants, etc. The applica			•	_		_				
all garbage is not remo		sponsibil	e ioi tiit	e remo	ivai oi ali garbage d	associated wi	tii use	e. A lee	may be	chargeu ii
all garbage is not reinc	veu.									_
4. FOOD AND BEVERAGE	<u> </u>									
WILL FOOD BE SERVED)?	Yes	No No	WIL	L EVENT BE CATER	ED?			Yes	No
Public Events with foo	d and/o	r bevera	ige servi	ces ma	ay be required to n	neet sanitatio	n req	uireme	nts and	obtain a
food service license. Co	ontact t	:he Park	County	Health	Department at (4	06) 222-4145				
WILL ALCOHOL BE		Yes	☐ No	If yo	u wish to have alc	ohol at a cou	nty pa	ark, an	open co	ntainer
SERVED?				waiv	er is required.					
5. HOLD HARMLESS AGE	REFMEN	NT. RESP	ONSIBII	ITY FO	OR DAMAGES, AND	WAIVER OF	ΠΔΒΙ	IIITY		
I					Group, etc.), its agen				lunteer	s memhers
and users shall, through t			-							
defend the County of Pa	_	_	_					-		
including reasonable atto			_			-		-		
County as a result of loss	-					-			-	-
by its agents, officers, em			-					-		
Montana for the dates ar						o. / ii cii i ai k i	icilic	JIICILCI	, iii Gai	unici,
		2		.5 4610						

I hereby certify that I have read and understand the policies and procedures regarding the use of publicly owned

PARKS RESERVATION APPLICATION AND AGREEMENT



FAIRGROUNDS & PARKS DEPARTMENT

46 View Vista Drive, Livingston, MT 59047 Phone 406-222-4185

property. I further agree to be responsible for all damages as a result of use and hold Park County, its governing board, the individual members thereof and all officers, agents, employees and volunteers free and harmless of any loss, damage, liability cost or expense that may arise during or be caused in any such use or occupancy of County property.

Signature	P	Printed Name Organization & Event					
Date							
FOR OFFI	CIAL USE ONLY: TO BE CO	OMPLETED BY PCFP MAI	NAGEMENT				
FEE TYPE	AMOUNT		RETURNED	ITEMS			
BENEFIT LEVEL		KEY RETURNED					
APPLICATION/RESERVATION FEES		DEPOSIT RETURN					
RECURRING USE/SCHEDULING FEE		DEPOSIT NOT RE					
DEPOSITS		DEPOSIT NOT RE	TURNED DUE	TO UNCLEANED			
SURCHARGES		INITIAL:					
TOTAL FEES DUE		DATE:					
TOTAL FEES COLLECTED		DATA MANAGEMEN		T			
DATE		CALENDAR OF EVENT	<u>'S</u>	☐ BY:			
AMOUNT		DATABASE		BY:			
PERMIT COPY TO:	APPLICANT	COMMISSION		DUNDS MANAGER			
COMMENTS	PUB WORKS	SHERRIFF	OTHER-I	D:			
This is to certify that an applicati	PA COU FAIRGROUNDS & PA	ERMIT ARKS DEPARTMENT ed to and approved		: County Fairgrounds			
and Parks Department for	PA COU FAIRGROUNDS & PA	RK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK PK		: County Fairgrounds			
and Parks Department forat	FAIRGROUNDS & PA	ARKS DEPARTMENT ed to and approved l	by the Park	: County Fairgrounds			
and Parks Department for	FAIRGROUNDS & PA	ARKS DEPARTMENT ed to and approved l	by the Park	: County Fairgrounds			
and Parks Department forat	FAIRGROUNDS & PA	ARKS DEPARTMENT ed to and approved l	by the Park	County Fairgrounds			
and Parks Department forat	FAIRGROUNDS & PA	ARKS DEPARTMENT ed to and approved l	by the Park	County Fairgrounds			
and Parks Department forat	PACE PACE PACE PACE PACE PACE PACE PACE	ARKS DEPARTMENT ed to and approved l	by the Park	: County Fairgrounds			
and Parks Department forat	FAIRGROUNDS & PAiron has been submitted	ARKS DEPARTMENT ed to and approved l	by the Park	County Fairgrounds			